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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jasmine Kaur434
Golden Bear

8.300 8.425 9.2009.250 35.175
5 4 1 1 1 

1 

Jaimie Klein442
GymWorld

8.950 7.925 8.5759.050 34.500
1 9 2 4 2 

2 

Sabrina Wolfson450
GymWorld

8.375 8.475 8.3008.775 33.925
3 3 3 5 3 

3 

Hannah Burroughs428
Golden Bear

8.350 8.850 8.0008.575 33.775
4 1 6 9 4 

4 

Jayme Musacchio454
Luna

8.150 8.075 8.9258.550 33.700
7 7 7 2 5 

5 

Lily Vasquez448
GymWorld

7.900 8.750 8.0758.425 33.150
9 2 8 7 6 

6 

Sydney Dossa469
The Cave

8.550 8.050 8.0508.375 33.025
2 8 9 8 7 

7 

Kirin Chacko409
Cal-Star

7.850 8.325 8.6008.225 33.000
10 6 10 3 8 

8 

Charlotte Deforrest468
The Cave

7.550 8.400 8.2758.675 32.900
11 5 4 6 9 

9 

Lilah Parker471
The Cave

8.175 7.150 7.7007.300 30.325
6 11 11 12 10 

10 

Mia Petrucela413
Cal-Star

7.200 7.750 7.8507.150 29.950
12 10 12 11 11 

11 

Gabriella Mormorunni445
GymWorld

8.000 0.000 7.9008.600 24.500
8 12 5 10 12 

12 
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